
DEPARTMENT OF MINING ENGINEERING 

IIT 
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

ututfnaiar
(bTOhf-alafauran

(BANARAS HINDU UNIVERSITY) 

VARANASI-221005 (INDIA) 

(Since 1923 in the service of the Nation) 

Prof. A. Jamal, FIE 

Professor & Former Head 

Ref. No.: MIN/CQMURC/2021-22/ 13 Dated:26/04/2022 

CORRIGENDUM-02 

Tender Reference no.: MIN/CQMURC/2021-22/12 
Tender Id:2022_1ITBU_6821921 

1. Attention is invited towards the above-mentioned tender published on CPP Portal and 

Institute's website. In this connection, following corrections are to be noted: 

A. Point.04 Bullet No.03 may be read as fallow: 

Pans turn table etc: All heating parts (Crucibles, carousel, Balance Pedestal) may be 

made of high-grade suitable CERAMIC Material. 

B. Point No.11 may be read as follow 

UPS of 6KVA or more (Minimum 30 Minute back up) to be quoted by the vendor. 

2.All the content of the tender material except above two point,will remain same as tendered. 

mer Head 
Department of Mining Engineering 

Indian Institute of Technology 
(B.H.U.), VARANASI-221005 

HIeh4 utafree(»ilnfe-falafauiau)aIefh-221 005 (HI) 
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY (BANARAS HINDU UNIVERSITY), Varanasi-2210605 (INDIA) 

Phone: 0542-2570137 (R) Telefax 0542- 2369442 (0]Mob. 094s0013951E mall: ajamal.min@itbhu.ac.in 



DEPARTMENT OF MINING ENGINEERING 

IIT INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY HT 
uteatfharveH (BANARAS HINDU UNIVERSITY) 

VARANASI-221005 (INDIA) 
(aTUhf-fdUafdurea 

(Since 1923 in the service of the Nation) 
Prof. A. Jamal, FIE 

Professor & Former Head 

Ref. No.: MINCQMURC/2021-22/ 13 Dated:26/04/2022 

CORRIGENDUM-02 

Tender Reference no.: MIN/CQMURC/2021-22/12 
Tender Id:2022_IITBU_6821921 

1. Attention is invited towards the above-mentioned tender published on CPP Portal and 

Institute's website. In this connection, following corrections are to be noted: 
A. Point.04 Bullet No.03 may be read as fallow: 

Pans/ turn table etc: All heating parts (Crucibles, carousel, Balance Pedestal) may be 

made of high-grade suitable CERAMIC Material. 

B. Point No.11 may be read as follow: 

UPS of 6KVA or more (Minimum 30 Minute back up) to be quoted by the vendor. 

2.All the content of the tender material except above two pointgwill remain same as tendered. 

P REAMAL 

Department of Mining Engineering 
Indian Institute of Technology 

(B.H.U.), VARANASI-221005 

ner Head 

HIdta vtahfrddun(eidnfe-gfalafauau)ave 221 005 (HI) 
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY (BANARAS HINDU UNIVERSITY), Varanasi-221005 (INDIA) 

Phone: 0542-2570137 (R) Telefax 0542- 2369442 (0]Mob. o94 s001 39518 mail: sjamal min@itbhu.acin



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

